

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(N) pcc qty = 60.00 m ²					
@ Rs 953.99/m ²					Rs 60.54, 169=00
Rs 953.99/m ²					Rs 7239=00
15 Providing & laying of					
large size Citizen Informing					
board - do all Comp.					
Qty vrdw item No 12 p-27					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ 10142=36 / 166					30427=00
-					
Rs 61418					35=00
less 10% below as per					5840861=00
agg-elemnt					61418 35=00
					5840861=00
Less previous bill					
Rs 5256802=00					
Rs 4302=00					
Rs 1930560=00					
Rs 4857599=00					
Rs 5597692=00					
Rs 668,053=00					
Rs 397203=00					
10/8/2020					
10/8/2020					
Attchani					
N/S					
AC					
Di.A.O					
C.D.P					
25/5/2020					

5th and final bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Bahari road to Andaur Road under survey in Koches Block.				
Agency - Sri Bhaskar Prasad Singh				
Vill - Sakri P.O. + P.S. Kundar				
Dist - Kaimur				
Agreement No - 17/8 RD/2019-20				
Date of work start - 18.09.19				
Date of Completion - 17.06.20				
Work Done				

Abstract of Cost

1. providing and fixing

working bench marks

- do - all Comp.

Qty vide item no 1 p-22

Qty = 0.9 w km

@ Rs 294/18.15/km = 26476 = 10

2. Clearing and grubbing

Read land - do - all Comp.

Qty vide item no 1 p-17

Qty = 0.32 Hec

@ Rs 49739.44/Hec = 15917 = 10

3. Construction of 400000 pits

- do - all Comp -

Continuation

Qty vide item no 7 p-85

Qty = 42393 = 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(i) up to 1000 m lead			BF	1842	393.20
1.29 m @ Rs 178.43/m ³ - Rs 276.10					
(ii) up to 100 m lead					
595.175 m ³ @ Rs 157.96/m ³ - Rs 90443.20					
<u>4</u> Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
-do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 4 P-18					
Qty = 2141.22 m ³					
@ Rs 189.39/m ³ - Rs 405522.20					
<u>5</u> Construction of granular sub base grading I					

-do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 4 P-18					
Qty = 604.062 m ³					
@ Rs 3282 = 75/m ³ - Rs 198298.20					
<u>6</u> Providing laying spreading and Compacting stone aggregates to Bm Gr 3					
-do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 2 P-22					
Qty = 255.263 m ³					
@ Rs 4847.11/m ³ - Rs 1237288.20					
<u>7</u> Providing and laying primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
-do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 3 P-23					

Continuation

do Rs 3758907.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF 1337.58, 907 = 00
Qty = 2277.812 m^3					
9 Providing and supplying back					
Coast with bitumen emulsion					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 4 p-24					
Qty = 2277.812 m^3					26631.00
10 Providing laying and rolling					
of close graded premix					
surface - do - all Comp.					

Qty vide item no 5 p-24					
Qty = 2277.812 m^3					
11					
12 Providing C.C.P m 30					
- do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 6 p-24					
Qty = 181.44 m^3					
13					
13 Supply and providing N.P.3					
300 mm dia. kerrel pipe					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 8 p-24					
Qty = 15.00 m					
@ 558.57/m = 8379 = 00					

Continuation

C/O 155878702 = 00

5612898 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>12</u> 14 providing and fixing kilometer stone - do - all comp.					BF 52.78, 102.50
8ty vide item no 9 P-26					
11 km stone 2 nos					
@ B 24.81.67 / no -					4963.20
11) 200 m stone 4 Nos					
@ B 693.07 / no -					2772.20
<u>13</u> 15 providing and fixing traffic sign board - do - all comp.					
8ty vide item no 10 P-26					

(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
4 no - @ L 3874.42 / no -					15598.20
(ii) 600 mm circular					
2 nos @ L 5283.47 / no -					10567.20
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
4 nos @ B 746.91 / no -					29877.20
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
2 nos @ L 5139.24 / no -					10278.20
<u>14</u> 16 Road marking with hot applied tar mastic Compound - do - all comp.					
8ty vide item no 11 P-26					
(i) BT 8ty = 780.77					66372.0
@ B 850.73 / no -					602112.20

Continuation

C/o 56054, 169.20

5753225.20